Race Date
October 20, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

43 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 (<5)

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 M

43 42

44 43

45 44

46 45
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92
710
648
662
665
735
611
741
634
711
737
732
619
649
666
667
713
651
621
731
688
707
652
747
650
743
607
712
622
620
733
610
635
664
663
613
730
702
653
624
612
608
749
623
744
701

Leland Sumer
Colby Johnson
Noah Smith
Jack Cook
Kyle Johnson
Jon Neville
Elias Bergman
Logan Wheeler
John Blumeyer
Anthony Ragland
Charlie Kistner
Ethan Black
Bo Halvorsen
Connor Standish
Eli Steinbeck
Jacob Henderson
Matt Ingalsbe
lan Hale
Carter Fairfield
ndrew Cati

‘ %evon Bu'clera>>
Mason Ringger
Dalton Petro

Asa Smith
Clayton Brown

John Carnicle

Terry Hendriex
Ty Brennan
Parker Kistner
rnie Waterso
Matthew Kovich
Mitchell Danner
Alex Heinold
Arthur Harris
Owen Dare
Logan Moore
Nathan Demarb
Aidan Shanks
Collin Eisenbarth
Alex Zlatic
David Smalley
Reid Thomas
James Getz
Noah Penry

Boys
Boys

Class - A All Teams

Team
Tremont
Mackinaw (Deer
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Eureka
Eureka
Stanford (Olympia)
Chillicothe (lllinois Val

Stanford (Olympia)
owns (Tri-Valley ,

Mackinaw (Deer
Stanford (Olympia)
Stanford (Olympia)
Clinton
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Eureka
Eureka
Mackinaw (Deer
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Clinton
Stanford (Olympia)
armington

worth
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Tremont
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Tremont

ington (Centra

Mackinaw (Deer
Clinton
Clinton
Stanford (Olympia)
Bloomingto
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Eureka
Eureka
Chillicothe (lllinois Val
Stanford (Olympia)
Heyworth
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Clinton
Chillicothe (lllinois Val
Bloomington (Central
Tremont
Clinton
Tremont
Heyworth

1

IHSA Regional - Farmington
Overall Finish List

YEAR

Jr
Jr

Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Fr
So
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Fr
So

Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Er
Jr
So
Fr
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So

%/ /N 1ehel/

47990

(20 2018
/1495 A,
Time Pace Qualifier
15:27.31 5:09/M ™
15:32.61 5:11/M ™
16:35.07 5:12/M ™
15:35.62 5:12/M ™
15:41.33 5:14/M ™
15:45.10 5:15/M ™
15:48.08  5:16/M ™
15:52.05 5:17/M ™
16:02.58 5:21/M IND
16:14.31 5:25/M ™
16:17.58 5:26/M ™
16:18.27 5:26/M ™
16:20.81 5:27/M ™
16:23.57 5:28/M ™
16:27.05 5:29/M ™
16:28.49 5:29/M ™
16:28.89 5:29/M ™
16:30.74 5:30/M ™
16:31.51 5:30/M ™
16:36.09 5:32/M ™
16:36.19  5:32/M IND
16:38.98 5:33/M IND
16:39.07 5:33/M ™
16:39.37 5:33/M ™
16:39.77 5:33/M T™
16:46.67 5:35/M ™
16:48.16 5:36/M IND
16:48.37  5:36/M ™
16:48.72 5:36/M ™
16:50.33 5:37/M ™
16:51.40 5:37/M ™
16:52.15 5:37/M IND
16:52.51 5:37/M
16:55.18 5:38/M ™
16:55.21 5:38/M ™
16:57.52 5:39/M T™
16:57.92 5:39/M ™
17:01.41 5:40/M
17:02.13 5:41/M ™
17:03.55 5:41/M ™
17:07.39 5:42/M ™
17:10.26 5:43/M
17:12.49 5:44/M ™
17:12.83 5:44/M ™
17:13.33 5:44/M ™
17:14.97 5:45/M

10/20/2018 11:42:27



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 46 602
48 47 669
49 48 614
50 49 654
51 50 615
52 51 600
53 52 705
54 53 605
55 54 599
56 55 698
57 56 639
58 57 748
59 58 640
60 59 637
61 60 625
62 61 715
63 62 753
64 63 636
65 64 686
66 65 676
67 66 682
68 67 695
69 68 718
70 69 689
74 70 677
7271 679
78 72 77
74 73 616
75 74 678
76 (<5) 609
77 (<5) 633
78 75 641
79 76 685
80 77 687
81 78 680
82 79 694
83 80 597
84 (<5) 724
85 81 726
86 82 69
87 83 709
88 84 617
89 85 725
90 8 700
91 87 728
92 88 727

Will Foley

Luke Albertson
Jayden McNaught
Noah Ludy
Jacob Quinn
Landyn Cross
Eli Dahlhauser
Jack Morgan
Jacob Bingham
Jack Williams
Brandon Green
Austin Shafer
David Knipp
Shane Myszka
Brennen Wolfe
Tyler Spurlock
Zach Voss
Caleb Stevenson
Adian Basalay
Aaron Aberle
lan Pick

Ethan Sweet
Garrett Forrest
Alex Clark
Logan Goad
Caleb Embry
Dade Wilson
Patrick Stanley
Adrien Ruiz
Austin Sorensen
Michael Dowling
Zack Franz
Matthew Huisman
Gabe Benson
Collin Fogarty
Austin Sathoff

Jack Beemsterboer

Noah Anderson
Baden Jones

Chance Whisenand

Grant Burrows
Ethan Church
Beau Beeney
Harrison Trask
Michael Whalen
Caleb Rampy

IHSA Regional - Farmington

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys
Class - A All Teams

Team

Bloomington (Central
Eureka

Chillicothe (lllinois Val
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley)
Chillicothe (lllinois Val
Bloomington (Central
Heyworth

Bloomington (Central
Bloomington (Central
Heyworth

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Tremont

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Clinton

Mackinaw (Deer
Tremont

Downs (Tri-Valley)
Farmington

Fairbury (Prairie Central
Fairbury (Prairie Central
Farmington

Mackinaw (Deer
Farmington

Fairbury (Prairie Central
Fairbury (Prairie Central
Mackinaw (Deer
Chillicothe (lllinois Val
Fairbury (Prairie Central
Bloomington

Colfax (Ridgeview)
Downs (Tri-Valley)
Fairbury (Prairie Central
Farmington

Fairbury (Prairie Central
Farmington
Bloomington (Central
Peoria (P. Christian)
Peoria Heights
Farmington

Heyworth

Chillicothe (lllinois Val
Peoria Heights
Heyworth

Peoria Heights

Peoria Heights
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YEAR

So
Jr

Fr
Fr
Jr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr

Fr
Jr

Sr
So
Sr
So
So
So

So
Jr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
St
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Jr

Time Pace Qualifier
17:.16.67  5:45/M
17:18.33  5:46/M ™
17:23.75  5:48/M ™
17:25.39  5:48/M ™
17:27.67  5:49/M ™
17:32.67  5:51/M
17:36.45  5:52/M
17:42.55  5:54/M
17:43.19  5:54/M
17:4593  5:55/M
17:47.53  5:56/M
17:48.87  5:56/M ™
17:.49.95  5:56/M
17:54.71 5:58/M
17:55.11 5:58/M ™
17:57.18  5:59/M ™
17:58.30  5:59/M ™
18:01.42  6:00/M
18:06.15  6:02/M
18:13.84  6:04/M
18:21.86  6:07/M
18:24.03  6:08/M
18:26.54  6:09/M ™
18:30.03  6:10/M
18:31.88  6:10/M
18:36.74  6:12/M
18:40.47  6:13/M ™
18:48.74  6:16/M ™
18:58.88  6:19/M
19:07.56  6:22/M
19:09.44  6:23/M
19:10.14  6:23/M
19:27.00 6:29/M
19:38.97  6:33/M
19:44.01  6:35/M
19:47.59  6:36/M
20:04.61 6:41/M
20:14.56  6:45/M
20:50.06 6:57/M
20:52.90 6:57/M
20:53.62 6:58/M
20:57.75  6:59/M ™
21:19.17  7:06/M
21:31.33  7:10/M
22:19.64 7:26/M
23:06.66  7:42/M

10/20/2018 11:42:27



Blaga fsts IHSA Regional - Farmington

October 20, 2018 Overall Finish List
Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals; 5 Boys
Boys
Class - A All Teams
Place Score BibNo Name Team YEAR Time Pace  Qualifier
93 89 729  Brendon Williams Peoria Heights Jr 271413  9:05/M
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

IHSA Regional - Farmington
Final Team Results

%ﬂ/ /7, Fohell

49440
JSO~w-2018
/145 A,
Class - A All Teams A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stanford (Olympia) Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 16:09.82
1 735 Jon Neville Jr 6 6 15:45.10 15:45.10 0:00.00
2 741 Logan Wheeler So 8 14 16:52.05 31.37.15 0:06.95
3 737 Anthony Ragland Fr 11 25 16:17.58 47:54.73 0:32.48
4 732 Charlie Kistner So 12 37 16:18.27 1:04:13.00 0:33.17
5 731 Carter Fairfield Fr 20 57 16:36.09 1:20:49.09 0:50.99
6 733 Parker Kistner Jr (81) (88) 16:51.40 1:37:40.49 1:06.30
7 730 Owen Dare Fr (36) (124) 16:567.92 1:54:38.41 1:12.82
Team - Eureka Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 16:13.53
1 662 Jack Cook Jr 4 4 15:35.62 15:35.62 0:00.00
2 665 Kyle Johnson Sr 5 9 15:41.33 31:16.95 0:05.71
3 666 Connor Standish Sr 15 24 16:27.05 47:44.00 0:51.43
4 667 Eli Steinbeck Sr 16 40 16:28.49 1:04:12.49 0:52.87
5 664 Mitchell Danner So 33 73 16:55.18 1:21:07.67 1:19.56
6 663 Alex Heinold Sr (34) (107) 16:55.21 1:38:02.88 1:19.59
7 669 Luke Albertson Jr (47) (154) 17:18.38 1:55:21.21 1:42.71
Team - El Paso (E.P.-Gridley) Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 16:21.64
1 648 Noah Smith Sr 3 3 15:35.07 16:35.07 0:00.00
2 649 Bo Halvorsen Sr 14 17 16:23.57 31:58.64 0:48.50
3 651 Matt Ingalsbe Jr 18 35 16:30.74 48:29.38 05567
4 652 Mason Ringger So 23 58 16:39.07 1:05:08.45 1:04.00
5 650 Asa Smith Fr 25 83 16:39.77 1:21:48.22 1:04.70
6 653 Nathan Demarb So (38) (121) 17:02.13 1:38:50.35 1:27.06
7 654 Noah Ludy Fr (49) (170) 17:25.39 1:56:15.74 1:50.82
Team - Mackinaw (Deer Creek-M.) Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 16:36.27
1 710 Colby Johnson Jr 2 2 15:32.61 15:32.61 0:00.00
2 711 John Blumeyer So 10 12 16:14.31 31:46.92 0:41.70
3 713 Jacob Henderson Sr 17 29 16:28.89 48:15.81 0:56.28
4 712 John Carnicle Sr 28 57 16:48.37 1:05:04.18 1:15.76
5 715 Tyler Spurlock So 61 118 17:57.18 1:23:01.36 2:24.57
6 718 Garrett Forrest Jr (68) (186) 18:26.54 1:41:27.90 2:53.93
7 717 Dade Wilson Jr (72) (258) 18:40.47 2:00:08.37 3:07.86

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

10/20/2018 11:41:37



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Clinton
Team Score (places): 130

619
621
622
620
624
623
625

~N O O Dd WN -

Ethan Black
lan Hale

Terry Hendriex
Ty Brennan
Aidan Shanks
Reid Thomas
Brennen Wolfe

Team - Tremont
Team Score (places): 137

752
747
743
749
744
748
783

~N O O D W N A

Team - Chillicothe (lllinois Val

Leland Sumer
Dalton Petro
Clayton Brown
David Smalley
James Getz
Austin Shafer
Zach Voss

Team Score (places): 180

611
613
612
614
615
616
617

~NOoO ok WN

Elias Bergman
Arthur Harris
Collin Eisenbarth
Jayden McNaught
Jacob Quinn
Patrick Stanley
Ethan Church

Team - Heyworth
Team Score (places): 211

707
702
701
705
698
709
700

~NOoO o WN =

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Devon Butler
Logan Moore
Noah Penry
Eli Dahlhauser
Jack Williams
Grant Burrows
Harrison Trask

IHSA Regional - Farmington

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys

Class - A All Teams

Overall
YEAR Place
So 13
Jr 19
JF 29
Jr 30
Fr 39
Sr (43)
So (60)
J 1
Sr 24
So 26
Sr 42
Jr 44
Sr (57)
So (62)
Jr 7
Sr 35
So 40
Fr 48
Jr 50
Sr (73)
So (84)
Sr 22
Jr 37
So 45
Fr 52
Fr 55
Sr (83)
Fr (86)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 5§
Average Time: 16:42.98

13
32
61
91

130

(173)

(233)

16:20.81
16:31.51
16:48.72
16:50.33
17:03.55
17:12.83
17:55.11

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 16:39.83

1

25
51
93
137
(194)
(256)

15:27.31
16:39.37
16:46.67
17:12.49
17:13.33
17:48.87
17:58.30

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:56.88

;
42
82
130
180
(253)

(337)

15:48.08
16:57.52
17:07.39
17:23.75
17:27.67
18:48.74
20:57.75

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 17:15.55

22
59
104
156
211
(294)
(380)

16:38.98
17:01.41
17:14.97
17:36.45
17:45.93
20:53.62
21:31.33

16:20.81
32:52.32
49:41.04
1:06:31.37
1:23:34.92
1:40:47.75
1:58:42.86

15.27.31
32:06.68
48:53.35
1:06:05.84
1:23:19.17
1:41:08.04
1:59:06.34

15:48.08
32:45.60
49:52.99
1.07:16.74
1:24:44.41
1:43:33.15
2:04:30.90

16:38.98
33:40.39
50:55.36
1:08:31.81
1:26:17.74
1:47:11.36
2:08:42.69

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:10.70
0:27.91
0:29.52
0:42.74
0:52.02
1:34.30

0:00.00
1:12.06
1:19.36
1:45.18
1:46.02
2:21.56
2:30.99

0:00.00
1:09.44
1:19.31
1:35.67
1:39.59
3:00.66
5:09.67

0:00.00
0:22.43
0:35.99
0:57.47
1.06.95
4:14.64
4:52.35

10/20/2018 11:41:37



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Downs (Tri-Valley)
Team Score (places): 214

634
635
639
640
637
636
641

~N O D WN

Drew Guimond
Matthew Kovich
Brandon Green
David Knipp
Shane Myszka
Caleb Stevenson
Zack Franz

IHSA Regional - Farmington

YEAR

Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Sr
Sr
Sr

Team - Bloomington (Central Cath
Team Score (places): 218

607
608
602
600
605
599
597

~N O OB WN -

Josh Vogel

Alex Zlatic

Will Foley

Landyn Cross

Jack Morgan

Jacob Bingham
Jack Beemsterboer

Team - Farmington
Team Score (places): 298

688
686
695
689
687
694
696

~N O OB WON

Andrew Cation
Adian Basalay
Ethan Sweet

Alex Clark

Gabe Benson
Austin Sathoff
Chance Whisenand

So
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr

Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr

JF

Sr

Team - Fairbury (Prairie Central
Team Score (places): 346

676
682
677
679
678
685
680

~NOoO O W -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Aaron Aberle

lan Pick

Logan Goad
Caleb Embry
Adrien Ruiz
Matthew Huisman
Collin Fogarty

Jr
Fr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams
Overall
Place

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 17:17.46

9

41
97
155
214
(277)
(352)

16:02.58
16:52.51
17:47.53
17:49.95
17:54.71
18:01.42
19:10.14

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:18.06

27
68
114
165
218
(272)
(352)

16:48.16
17:10.26
17:16.67
17:32.67
17:42.55
17:43.19
20:04.61

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:15.07

21
85
152
221
298
(377)
(459)

16:36.19
18:06.156
18:24.03
18:30.03
19:38.97
19:47.59
20:52.90

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:32.64

65
131
201
272
346

(422)

(500)

18:13.84
18:21.86
18:31.88
18:36.74
18:58.88
19:27.00
19:44.01

Cumulative Time

Time Back

16:02.58 0:00.00
32:55.09 0:49.93
50:42.62 1:44.95
1:08:32.57 1:47.37
1:26:27.28 1:52.13
1:44:28.70 1:58.84
2:03:38.84 3:07.56

16:48.16 0:00.00
33:58.42 0:22.10
51:15.09 0:28.51
1:08:47.76 0:44 51
1:26:30.31 0:54.39
1:44:13.50 0:55.03
2:04:18.11 3:16.45

16:36.19 0:00.00
34:42.34 1:29.96
53:06.37 1.47.84
1:11:36.40 1:563.84
1:31:15.37 3:02.78
1:51:02.96 3:11.40
2:11:55.86 4:16.71

18:13.84 0:00.00
36:35.70 0:08.02
55:07.58 0:18.04
1:13:44 .32 0:22.90
1:32:43.20 0:45.04
1:52:10.20 1:13.16
2:11:54.21 1:30.17

10/20/2018 11:41:37



Race Date
October 20, 2018

IHSA Regional - Farmington
Final Team Results

Bib No Name YEAR
Team - Peoria Heights
Team Score (places): 430

1 726 Baden Jones So
2 725 Beau Beeney Fr
3 728 Michael Whalen So
4 727 Caleb Rampy Jr
5 729 Brendon Williams Jr

Team - Bloomington (Cornerstone
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 610 Ernie Waterson So
2 609 Austin Sorensen Jr

Team - Colfax (Ridgeview)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 633 Michael Dowling So

Team - Peoria (P. Christian)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 724 Noah Anderson Sr

Boys
Boys
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:57.93
81 81 20:50.06 20:50.06 0:00.00
85 166 21:19.17 42:09.23 0:29.11
87 253 22:19.64 1:04:28.87 1:29.58
88 341 23.06.66 1:27:35.53 2:16.60
89 430 27:14.13 1:54:49.66 6:24.07
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:52.15 16:52.15 0:00.00
Less Than 5 19:07.56 35:59.71 2:15.41
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:09.44 19:09.44 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:14.56 20:14.56 0:00.00
4 10/20/2018 11:41:37
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